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1 Glen View Club Feathers Planning PO Box 1462, Waikato Mail Centre 3240 louise@feathers.co.nz

2
Brendin Raymond and Mary Anne 

Ronke
632a Peacockes Road, RD2,Hamilton 3282 brenmary@xtra.co.nz

3 Kevin Collier Mangakotukutuku Stream Care Group 67 Bruce Ave, Glenview, Hamilton mangacare@gmail.com

4 Joshua Daniel Stannard 3 Moiras Lane, Fitzroy, Hamilton 3206 josh@stannard.org

5 Peter Bos Living Streets Kirikiriroa (Hamilton) 69 Montgomery Cres 3206 bospeterh@gmail.com

6 George Lane 112 Fairfield Road 3214 georgelanesailing@gmail.com 

7 Frankie Letford 144 Hall Road 3282 phil.frankie.dene@gmail.com

8 Scott Robinson Mithrandir Enterprises Ltd dr.scott.c.robinson@gmail.com

9 Carolyn McAlley Heritage New Zealand Pouhere Taonga P.O. Box 13339, Tauranga 3141 cmcalley@heritage.org.nz

10 Emily Hunt Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency P.O Box 973, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240 emily.hunt@nzta.govt.nz

11 Jamie Sirl Hamilton City Council Private Bag 3010, Hamilton 3240 jamie.sirl@hcc.govt.nz

12
William Hodgson c/o Tristan 

Jones

Hodgson Trustee Management Co. 

Limited
PO Box 305002, Triton Plaza, Auckland 0757 tristan@jonesgroup.co.nz

13 Tristan Jones Jones Lands Limited PO Box 305002, Triton Plaza, Auckland 0757 tristan@jonesgroup.co.nz

14 Tristan Jones 
Northview Capital Limited (Aurora 

development)
PO Box 305002, Triton Plaza, Auckland 0757 tristan@jonesgroup.co.nz

15 Feathers Planning Tilehurst Living Trust P.O. Box 1462, Hamilton 3240 louise@feathers.co.nz

16 Graeme McMillan 7 Moiras Lane 3206 graeme@momenta.nz 

17 Peter Findlay Findlay Family Trust PO Box 56, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240 peter@findlay.net.nz

18 Blair Kiely Fire and Emergency New Zealand PO Box 448, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240 Blair.Keily@fireandemergency.nz
19 Josh Mckone Nathan Cox , Stand Developments BCD Group, 75 Elizabeth Street, Tauranga 3110 3110 josh.mckone@bcdgroup.nz

20 Jo Wrigley Waikato Environmental Centre (Go Eco) 188 Commerce Street, Frankton 3204 manager@goeco.org.nz 

21 Rebecca Eng Transpower New Zealand Ltd PO Box 17215, Greenlane, Auckland 1546 environment.policy@transpower.co.nz

22 Philip Brown Woolworths New Zealand Limited
C/- Campbell Brown Planning Limited, PO Box 147001, Ponsonby, 

Ponsonby, Auckland
1144 philip@campbellbrown.co.nz

23
Bevan Houlbrooke - acting on 

behalf of
Broadwater Village Ltd CKL NZ Ltd, PO Box 171, Hamilton 3240 3240 bevan.houlbrooke@ckl.co.nz 

24 Emma Howie Ministry of Education 
C/- Ministry of Education, Private Bag 92644, Symonds Street 

Auckland 
1150 Emma.Howie@education.govt.nz

25
Ian David Williams and Elaine 

Margaret Williams
ID and EM Williams Ltd 440 Peacockes Road, RD 2 3282 iwilliams@genetic.co.nz 

26 Alan Tsai 9 Johnnybro place 3210 minghotsai8888@gmail.com 

27 Johnny Tsai johnnybrot@gmail.com 

28 Richard and Elizabeth Ward 214 Peacockes Road, RD2, Hamilton 3282 reward@bks.co.nz 

29 Jacqueline Hazel Bates 23 Kirriemuir Close, Tamahere 3283 jackie@bks.co.nz 

30 Andrea Graves 27 Hudson St, Riverlea, Hamilton 3216, Riverlea 3216 andrea.graves@slingshot.co.nz 

31 Lee Ann Muntz Tainui Waka Tourism Incorporated PO Box 4397, Hamilton East 3247 craig@aeltd.nz 

32 Te Kopa King Ngaati Ngamurikaitaua 3B Rostrevor street 3204 deontekopa@gmail.com 
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33 Shih-An Tseng 3 Windmill Road, RD 3 3283 bencentt@gmail.com 

34 Dan and Sarah Franicevic 89 Peacocked Lane, Hamilton sarah.dan.fran@xtra.co.nz 

35 Kevin and Kathy Sanders CKL NZ Ltd PO Box 171, Hamilton 3240 bevan.houlbrooke@ckl.co.nz 

36 Matthew Vare Waikato Regional Council Private Bag 3038, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240 Matthew.Vare@waikatoregion.govt.nz 

37 Karleen Broughton WEL Networks Limited PO Box 925, Hamilton 3240 karleen.broughton@wel.co.nz 

38
Penny Nelson, Director-General 

of Conservation

Department of Conservation - Te Papa 

Atawhai

Jesse Gooding, Shared Service Centre, Department of Conservation, 

Level 3, 73 Rostrevor Street, Hamilton
jgooding@doc.govt.nz 

39 Ron Lockwood CKL NZ Ltd, PO Box 171, Hamilton 3240 bevan.houlbrooke@ckl.co.nz 

40 AJ and HC Koppens Cohere Planning Ltd, Resource Management Professionals 620 hamish@cohere.co.nz 

41 Shortbread Limited PO Box 38, Hamilton 3240 Lynne@bluewallace.co.nz 

42
Attn: GD Jones & Selwyn Mexted 

and Robert Dol
Ohaupo Land LP PO Box 9342, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240 fraserm@barker.co.nz 

43
Attn: GD Jones & Selwyn Mexted 

and Robert Dol
Golden Valley Farms PO Box 9342, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240 fraserm@barker.co.nz 

44 Cordyline Holdings Limited Dentons kensington Swan, 18 Viaduct Harbour Avenue, Auckland 1010 christina.sheard@dentons.com 

45 Richard & Ann Pirrit
R G & A C Pirrit C/- Noriss Ward McKinnon Lawyers Attn: Dan 

Moore/Robert Davies, Private Bag 3098, Hamilton
3240 robert.davies@nwm.co.nz 

46 Ben Inger and Rachel Inger 29 Peacockes Lane, RD2, Hamilton 3282 i_ben@hotmail.com 

47 Sanjil Ministry Pragma Homes Limited Barker & Associates, PO Box 9342, Hamilton Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240 fraserm@barker.co.nz 

48 Gregory Alan Knight
c/o Blue Wallace Surveyors Ltd Attn: Lynne Sun, PO Box 38, Hamilton 

3240
Lynne@bluewallace.co.nz 

49 Metlifecare Limited
Metlifecare Limited c/- MinterEllisonRuddWatts, PO Box 105 249, 

Auckland, Atten: Bianca Tree/Holly-Marie Noone
1143 bianca.tree@minterellison.co.nz 

50 Stuart & Maylene  Ross c/o Blue Wallace Surveyors Ltd Attn: Lynne Sun PO Box 38 Hamilton 3240 Lynne@bluewallace.co.nz 

51
Ebenezer Property Limited 

Partnership
c/o Blue Wallace Surveyors Ltd Attn: Lynne Sun PO Box 38 Hamilton 3240 Lynne@bluewallace.co.nz 

52 Jacky Li & Alex Zheng c/o Blue Wallace Surveyors Ltd Attn: Lynne Sun PO Box 38 Hamilton 3240 Lynne@bluewallace.co.nz 

53 The Adare Company Limited
Wynn Williams Level 25, Vero Centre, 48 Shortland Street P O Box 

2401 AUCKLAND Attn: Mike Doesburg
1140 mike.doesburg@wynnwilliams.co.nz 

54 Richard Porter Bike Waikato 20C Lake Road, Frankton, Hamilton 3204 richard@bikewaikato.org.nz 

55 Brendon Liggett Kāinga Ora – Homes and Communities PO Box 74598, Greenlane, Central Auckland 1546 developmentplanning@kaingaora.govt.nz

56 Allan Pearson, RESI Chair
Riverlea Environment Incorporated 

Society (RESI)
40 Chesterman Road, Riverlea, Hamilton riverlea.soc@gmail.com 

57
Victoria Collins & Troy 

Radovancich
237 Dixon Road, Fitzroy, Hamilton 3206

colllinsvicky@hotmail.com   

troy@radsurveying.co.nz  

58 Harvey Aughton Go Eco (Waikato Environmental Centre) 188 Commerce Street, Frankton 3200 harvey@goeco.org.nz 
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